
Chiang Seng Huad Steel Group Co.,Ltd. 33/9  Moo.1, RamaII Rd., 

Bangnumjerd Sub-district, Muang district, Samutsakorn 74000

Tel: (66) 34-441-855, 092-0813650-1 E-mail: cshsteelgroup@gmail.com

http://www.cshsteelgroup.com/

mm. kg/m2

2.3 19.73

3.2 26.79

4.5 36.99

6 48.77

9 72.32

Weight 

215

-

125

172

227

336

58.6

79.6

110

145

CHECKERED PLATE : 

เหล็กแผน่ลาย

Thickness
Width and Length, mm.

1219x2438

(4x8) (5x10)

1524x3048
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